
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.75
2 5 BRUZZO Sara 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.93
3 3 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.06
4 6 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.40
5 2 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.15
6 8 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 31.76
7 7 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.96
8 1 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 32.43

    Pubblicata: 12/07/2013 ore 15:35

Serie 2
1 5 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.61
2 4 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.33
3 3 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 32.59
4 1 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 33.04
5 6 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.47
6 2 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.62
7 7 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.75
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1 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.75
2 BRUZZO Sara 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.93
3 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.06
4 LOPEZ Kelly 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.40
5 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.15
6 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.61
7 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 31.76
8 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.96
9 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.33

10 REPETTO Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 32.43
11 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 32.59
12 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 33.04
13 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 33.47
14 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 33.62
15 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 33.75
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